
City of Pine Lake 2020 Council Meeting Calendar

Council will meet weekly via Zoom as long as needed during COVID-19 Pandemic

Conference line: 1 (312) 626 6799  Meeting ID: 882 6028 3346

MEETING DAY DATE TIME LOCATION

Council Meeting Monday 01/13/20 7:00 PM Council Chambers

Council Meeting Tuesday 01/28/20 7:00 PM Council Chambers

Council Meeting Monday 02/10/20 7:00 PM Council Chambers

Council Meeting Tuesday 02/25/20 7:00 PM Council Chambers

Council Meeting Monday 03/09/20 7:00 PM Council Chambers

Council Meeting Tuesday 03/31/20 7:00 PM Council Chambers

Council Meeting Tuesday 04/07/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 04/14/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 04/21/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 04/28/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 05/05/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 05/12/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 05/19/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 05/26/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 06/02/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 06/09/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 06/16/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 06/23/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 06/30/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 07/07/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 07/14/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 07/21/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 07/28/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 08/04/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 08/11/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 08/18/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Tuesday 08/25/20 7:00 PM Via Zoom

Council Meeting Monday 09/14/20 7:00 PM Council Chambers

Council Meeting Tuesday 09/29/20 7:00 PM Council Chambers

Council Meeting Monday 10/12/20 7:00 PM Council Chambers

Council Meeting Tuesday 10/27/20 7:00 PM Council Chambers

Council Meeting Tuesday 11/09/20 7:00 PM Council Chambers

Council Meeting Tuesday 11/24/20 7:00 PM Council Chambers

Council Meeting Monday 12/14/20 7:00 PM Council Chambers


